03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FarBo® Overflow insert
Application
•	 Used in conjunction with FarBo roof outlets to provide an
overflow roof drainage system
Key Features
•	 Manufactured from high quality 316 grade stainless steel
•	 Includes EPDM O-ring for ultimate waterproof seal
•	 Used in conjucntion with FarBo® roof outlets to provide
overflow by increasing the drainage height to 25/35mm
above the level
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-RDS-OI-6.24/02
FarBo® Overflow insert
Overflow insert for roof drainage systems
FarBo® Overflow insert
Code
To suit outlet
diameter (mm)
Overflow
height (mm)
FO-OF-75 75
25 or 35
FO-OF-90 90
FO-OF-110 110
FO-OF-125 125
FO-OF-160 160
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007